Low
SignalRelays
Fujitsu
1701
9.0
14.0
5.0
9.8

Resistance
(±10%)
Nominal
Power
Nominal
Voltage
(VDC)
Coil
Resistance
(±10%)
Nominal
Power
G
817-A-3W-K A-3W-K A 3 64.3Ω 140 mW 2.98 2.53 2.16 1.98
817-A-5W-K A-5W-K A 5 178Ω 140 mW 2.98 2.53 2.16 1.98
817-A-12W-K A-12W-K A 12 1,028Ω 140 mW 3.05 2.60 2.22 2.03
817-A-24W-K A-24W-K A 24 2,880Ω 200 mW 3.13 2.66 2.27 2.08
817-A-48W-K A-48W-K A 48 7,680Ω 300 mW 3.35 2.85 2.44 2.23
817-FBR46ND012 FBR46ND012-P-CSA B 12 960Ω 150 mW 2.40 2.04 1.75 1.60
817-FBR211NBD012-M FBR211NBD012-M C 12 320Ω 450 mW 1.85 1.57 1.35 1.23
817-FBR211NED024-M FBR211NED024-M C 24 2,800Ω 450 mW 1.95 1.66 1.42 1.30
817-FTR-B3GA003Z FTR-B3GA003Z D Surface Mount 3 64.3Ω 140 mW 3.75 3.19 2.73 2.50
817-FTR-B3GA4.5Z FTR-B3GA4.5Z D Surface Mount 4.5 145Ω 140 mW 3.75 3.19 2.73 2.50
817-FTR-B3GA012Z FTR-B3GA012Z D Surface Mount 12 1,028Ω 140 mW 3.75 3.19 2.73 2.50
817-FTR-B4CA003Z FTR-B4CA003Z E Through-hole 3 64.3Ω 140 mW 3.75 3.19 2.73 2.50
817-FTR-B4GA003Z FTR-B4GA003Z F Surface mount 3 64.3Ω 140 mW 3.75 3.19 2.73 2.50
817-FTR-B4GA012Z FTR-B4GA012Z F Surface mount 12 1,028Ω 140 mW 3.75 3.19 2.73 2.50
817-FTR-B4SA003Z FTR-B4SA003Z F Surface mount 3 64.3Ω 140 mW 4.53 3.85 3.29 3.02
817-FTR-B4SA012Z FTR-B4SA012Z F Surface mount 12 1,028Ω 140 mW 4.53 3.85 3.29 3.02
817-FTR-B4SA4.5Z FTR-B4SA4.5Z F Surface mount 4.5 145Ω 140 mW 4.53 3.85 3.29 3.02
* Reduced mounting area
• Weight: Approx. 1.0g
• Conforms Bellcore and FCC part 68
• Contact Rating: 1A
*
*
*
817-FTR-C1GA003G FTR-C1GA003G G Surface Mount 3 32.1 280 mW 3.80 3.23 2.75 2.52
817-FTR-C1GA4.5G FTR-C1GA4.5G G Surface Mount 4.5 72.3 280 mW 3.80 3.23 2.75 2.52
817-FTR-C1GA012G FTR-C1GA012G G Surface Mount 12 514 280 mW 3.80 3.23 2.75 2.52
• Surge Strength: 5000V
• Conforms to IEC 60950 / EN60950 / UL1950 / C22.2
• Contact Rating: 1A
Coil Resistance